
Eastern District Tournament - Div. III HS Girls - 2

Official Results

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fort Frye 00:20:28.77 43

2 Tuscarawas Valley 00:21:18.68 72

3 Sandy Valley 00:22:18.69 113

4 Shadyside 00:22:35.60 116

5 Ridgewood 00:23:35.33 150

6 Bellaire 00:24:19.38 160

7 Shenandoah 00:24:11.10 167

8 Garaway 00:25:05.66 188

9 Malvern 00:25:44.82 213

10 Barnesville 00:26:28.44 218

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Strasburg-Franklin 00:25:43.19 4

Newcomerstown 00:28:27.89 4

Claymont 00:21:40.87 3

Crooksville 00:23:49.62 3

Steub. Cath. Cent. 00:25:48.67 3

Tuscarawas Central Catholic 00:26:15.85 2

Han. River 00:22:35.34 2

Caldwell 00:24:37.48 2

Bridgeport 00:25:08.20 2

Buckeye Trail 00:21:52.02 1

Frontier 00:31:10.99 1

Buckeye Local 00:37:48.83 1
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Eastern District Tournament - Div. III HS Girls - 2

Official Results

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fort Frye 00:20:28.77 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 144 Cadence Waller 00:19:39.58 4

2 9 138 Ava Huck 00:20:03.27 6

3 10 139 Camryn Huck 00:20:10.04 7

4 13 143 Laine Spindler 00:20:37.01 9

5 24 142 Natalie Rauch 00:21:53.95 17

6 29 141 Sophia Huck 00:22:38.47 (21)

7 36 140 Lydia Huck 00:23:09.36 (28)

2 Tuscarawas Valley 00:21:18.68 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 426 Hayden Huffman 00:20:54.15 12

2 17 427 Trista Lieser 00:20:56.58 13

3 19 425 Josie Eick 00:21:12.78 14

4 21 428 Sami Ward 00:21:31.33 15

5 25 429 Sara Whitlach 00:21:58.57 18

6 33 423 Natalie Rennicker 00:22:51.17 (25)

7 34 424 Maleah Dillon 00:23:03.14 (26)

3 Sandy Valley 00:22:18.69 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 350 Casey Russell 00:18:56.98 1

2 4 349 Evelyn Pfeffer 00:19:31.36 3

3 38 347 Peyton Nicholson 00:23:20.83 30

4 41 348 Mikayla Palmer 00:23:46.29 33

5 65 351 Hailey Smith 00:25:57.97 46

6 66 345 McKenna Burk 00:25:59.50 (47)

7 67 346 Chelsea Kindelberger 00:25:59.85 (48)

4 Shadyside 00:22:35.60 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 362 Chloe Meholovitch 00:19:48.31 5

2 15 361 Gabby Kosky 00:20:53.93 11

3 35 360 Val Boltz 00:23:07.25 27

4 44 359 Mia Boatman-Salas 00:24:07.50 34

5 53 365 Cady Weber 00:25:01.03 39

6 55 363 Laken Miller 00:25:14.39 (40)

7 68 364 Maddie Ringer 00:26:07.51 (49)

5 Ridgewood 00:23:35.33 7 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 318 Kenzie Bice 00:20:14.26 8

2 32 323 Layla Moore 00:22:48.50 24

3 46 319 Xanya Hasham 00:24:13.11 35

4 56 321 Maddie Larrison 00:25:17.94 41

5 57 324 Ava Rauh-Hill 00:25:22.84 42

6 73 322 Rylee Miller 00:26:52.55 (53)

7 74 320 Autumn Joyce 00:27:24.50 (54)

6 Bellaire 00:24:19.38 6 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 31 Kayla Edgar 00:20:47.38 10
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Eastern District Tournament - Div. III HS Girls - 2
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2 22 35 Liz Mayer 00:21:43.18 16

3 40 34 Gigi Kendle 00:23:39.54 32

4 62 32 Lexi Fry 00:25:35.07 44

5 81 29 Mattea Brehm 00:29:51.72 58

6 83 30 Paige Campbell 00:30:31.51 (60)

7 Shenandoah 00:24:11.10 5 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 367 Ida Estadt 00:19:31.00 2

2 26 366 Jusdena Clark 00:22:10.40 19

3 64 369 Lorelei SHAUFL 00:25:49.32 45

4 70 368 Arista Piatt 00:26:40.46 50

5 71 370 Abbey Tewksbary 00:26:44.31 51

8 Garaway 00:25:05.66 5 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 151 Molly Miller 00:22:48.16 23

2 39 155 Rebecca Yoder 00:23:21.98 31

3 49 152 Lydia Raber 00:24:35.39 37

4 51 154 Margaret Wahl 00:24:46.52 38

5 82 153 Saydee Specht 00:29:56.26 59

9 Malvern 00:25:44.82 5 213

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 212 Emma Maher 00:22:36.08 20

2 37 210 Mya Doughty 00:23:13.61 29

3 72 209 Lexus Buckman 00:26:45.09 52

4 76 211 Leah Irvine 00:27:42.60 55

5 78 213 Rayne Theiss 00:28:26.72 57

10 Barnesville 00:26:28.44 5 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 5 Bonita Passmore 00:22:42.74 22

2 47 2 Katelyn Edwards 00:24:15.80 36

3 60 3 Delana Jenkins 00:25:27.46 43

4 77 4 Ella Nugent 00:27:47.27 56

5 86 1 Kasslyn Dornon 00:32:08.92 61
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Eastern District Tournament - Div. III HS Girls - 2

Official Results

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 350 Casey Russell SR 00:18:56.98 Sandy Valley

2 0 92 Kali Wallace SO 00:19:14.52 Claymont

3 2 367 Ida Estadt SO 00:19:31.00 Shenandoah

4 3 349 Evelyn Pfeffer JR 00:19:31.36 Sandy Valley

5 4 144 Cadence Waller SR 00:19:39.58 Fort Frye

6 0 417 Elena Price JR 00:19:40.51 Tuscarawas Central Catholic

7 5 362 Chloe Meholovitch SO 00:19:48.31 Shadyside

8 0 414 Kylie McKenzie JR 00:19:59.56 Strasburg-Franklin

9 6 138 Ava Huck SR 00:20:03.27 Fort Frye

10 7 139 Camryn Huck SR 00:20:10.04 Fort Frye

11 8 318 Kenzie Bice JR 00:20:14.26 Ridgewood

12 0 91 Grace McPherson JR 00:20:17.93 Claymont

13 9 143 Laine Spindler SR 00:20:37.01 Fort Frye

14 10 31 Kayla Edgar SO 00:20:47.38 Bellaire

15 11 361 Gabby Kosky JR 00:20:53.93 Shadyside

16 12 426 Hayden Huffman SO 00:20:54.15 Tuscarawas Valley

17 13 427 Trista Lieser JR 00:20:56.58 Tuscarawas Valley

18 0 103 Hannah Sheets JR 00:21:08.04 Crooksville

19 14 425 Josie Eick FR 00:21:12.78 Tuscarawas Valley

20 0 163 Mallory Brake JR 00:21:19.38 Han. River

21 15 428 Sami Ward JR 00:21:31.33 Tuscarawas Valley

22 16 35 Liz Mayer SO 00:21:43.18 Bellaire

23 0 52 Kloie Eagon SO 00:21:52.02 Buckeye Trail

24 17 142 Natalie Rauch SR 00:21:53.95 Fort Frye

25 18 429 Sara Whitlach FR 00:21:58.57 Tuscarawas Valley

26 19 366 Jusdena Clark JR 00:22:10.40 Shenandoah

27 0 394 Mary Rohde JR 00:22:25.72 Steub. Cath. Cent.

28 20 212 Emma Maher SO 00:22:36.08 Malvern

29 (21) 141 Sophia Huck FR 00:22:38.47 Fort Frye

30 22 5 Bonita Passmore SO 00:22:42.74 Barnesville

31 23 151 Molly Miller FR 00:22:48.16 Garaway

32 24 323 Layla Moore FR 00:22:48.50 Ridgewood

33 (25) 423 Natalie Rennicker FR 00:22:51.17 Tuscarawas Valley

34 (26) 424 Maleah Dillon JR 00:23:03.14 Tuscarawas Valley

35 27 360 Val Boltz SR 00:23:07.25 Shadyside

36 (28) 140 Lydia Huck FR 00:23:09.36 Fort Frye

37 29 210 Mya Doughty FR 00:23:13.61 Malvern

38 30 347 Peyton Nicholson SR 00:23:20.83 Sandy Valley

39 31 155 Rebecca Yoder JR 00:23:21.98 Garaway

40 32 34 Gigi Kendle SO 00:23:39.54 Bellaire

41 33 348 Mikayla Palmer SR 00:23:46.29 Sandy Valley

42 0 58 Megan Lowe SO 00:23:47.79 Caldwell

43 0 164 Peighton Sherwood FR 00:23:51.30 Han. River

44 34 359 Mia Boatman-Salas SR 00:24:07.50 Shadyside

45 0 286 Cameron Kuder SO 00:24:08.28 Newcomerstown

46 35 319 Xanya Hasham FR 00:24:13.11 Ridgewood

47 36 2 Katelyn Edwards SO 00:24:15.80 Barnesville

48 0 412 Rylee Becker SR 00:24:32.55 Strasburg-Franklin

49 37 152 Lydia Raber SO 00:24:35.39 Garaway

50 0 44 Allison Vargas JR 00:24:38.01 Bridgeport
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51 38 154 Margaret Wahl SR 00:24:46.52 Garaway

52 0 104 Angelina Wood SR 00:24:53.88 Crooksville

53 39 365 Cady Weber SO 00:25:01.03 Shadyside

54 0 391 Monica Bolster SO 00:25:11.06 Steub. Cath. Cent.

55 (40) 363 Laken Miller SO 00:25:14.39 Shadyside

56 41 321 Maddie Larrison JR 00:25:17.94 Ridgewood

57 42 324 Ava Rauh-Hill JR 00:25:22.84 Ridgewood

58 0 101 Jordyn Fields SO 00:25:26.94 Crooksville

59 0 57 Ella Bettinger SO 00:25:27.17 Caldwell

60 43 3 Delana Jenkins SR 00:25:27.46 Barnesville

61 0 90 Heidi Johnson SO 00:25:30.16 Claymont

62 44 32 Lexi Fry FR 00:25:35.07 Bellaire

63 0 43 Taelor Bowers JR 00:25:38.39 Bridgeport

64 45 369 Lorelei SHAUFL JR 00:25:49.32 Shenandoah

65 46 351 Hailey Smith FR 00:25:57.97 Sandy Valley

66 (47) 345 McKenna Burk SR 00:25:59.50 Sandy Valley

67 (48) 346 Chelsea Kindelberger SO 00:25:59.85 Sandy Valley

68 (49) 364 Maddie Ringer SR 00:26:07.51 Shadyside

69 0 285 Kaylyn Kinsey SO 00:26:39.65 Newcomerstown

70 50 368 Arista Piatt FR 00:26:40.46 Shenandoah

71 51 370 Abbey Tewksbary SR 00:26:44.31 Shenandoah

72 52 209 Lexus Buckman SO 00:26:45.09 Malvern

73 (53) 322 Rylee Miller FR 00:26:52.55 Ridgewood

74 (54) 320 Autumn Joyce JR 00:27:24.50 Ridgewood

75 0 415 Millie Richards SO 00:27:33.59 Strasburg-Franklin

76 55 211 Leah Irvine SR 00:27:42.60 Malvern

77 56 4 Ella Nugent JR 00:27:47.27 Barnesville

78 57 213 Rayne Theiss SR 00:28:26.72 Malvern

79 0 287 Maggie Smith JR 00:28:43.97 Newcomerstown

80 0 393 Abigail Puerro FR 00:29:49.23 Steub. Cath. Cent.

81 58 29 Mattea Brehm FR 00:29:51.72 Bellaire

82 59 153 Saydee Specht JR 00:29:56.26 Garaway

83 (60) 30 Paige Campbell JR 00:30:31.51 Bellaire

84 0 413 Maddison Bowers SO 00:30:47.05 Strasburg-Franklin

85 0 150 Aven Tacy SO 00:31:10.99 Frontier

86 61 1 Kasslyn Dornon SO 00:32:08.92 Barnesville

87 0 418 Charlotte Twigg FR 00:32:51.19 Tuscarawas Central Catholic

88 0 284 Ariah Gamble FR 00:34:19.66 Newcomerstown

89 0 48 Harmony Woodland JR 00:37:48.83 Buckeye Local
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